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Azrieli

Azrieli Graduate School of
Jewish Education and Administration

Fall Semester 2025

Full Term Courses

August 31, 2025 - December 26, 2025

Mon., Aug 11 | Last day to register without $100 late registration fee
Sun., Aug 24 | Orientation for all new MS students (12:00pm ET).
Mon. Aug. 25 | PEP seminar course begins
Tues. Sept. 2 ngester begms — Asynchronous modules open.
First day of in-person and synchronous classes.
Wed., Sept 3 | In-person and synchronous classes follow a Monday schedule
Fri., Sept 8 | Last day to add a course
. Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund and without a “W” mark on academic
Fri., Sept 12
record
. Last day to drop with 75% tuition refund and without a “W” mark on academic
Fri., Sept 19
record
. Last day to drop with 50% tuition refund and without a “W?* mark on academic
Fri., Sept 26
record
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Thurs., Oct 2 Last da)_( to drop with 25% tuition refund. Last day to drop without a “W” mark on
academic record
Fri.,, Oct 3 | Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals

Sun., Oct 5 — Fri., Oct 10

Sukkot break. No classes.

Sun., Oct 12 — Fri., Oct 18

Shmini Atzeret & Simchat Torah break. No classes.

Mon., Oct 20 | In-person and synchronous classes resume. Asynch modules open
Fri.,, Nov 7 | Last day to drop a course with a “W” mark on academic record
Wed., Dec 17 | Online registration for Spring 2026 opens
Fri.,, Dec 26 | Semester ends
Fri. Jan. 9 | Grades due to be posted in Banner




